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GETTING TO KNOW YOUR PRODUCT
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Components supplied. Please use this guide if
you require replacement parts.
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Fixtures and fittings supplied(actual size)

Ref

Dimensions

Qty

@13x5mm

16

@14x1Tmm

16

M6x15mm

1
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Ref| Dimensions Visual Qty
Al 11056cm E\ ﬁ] 1
B| 42*10cm — 4
C| 110s6cm 1

22X66mm
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STEP 1

STEP 2




